May 12 2024 (20:35) India Rail Info

Meerut City - Lucknow Jn Rajya Rani SF Special/01818 - COVR - NCR
MTC/Meerut City Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER
8h 25m - 459 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MTC |Meerut City Junction 06:40 0 | 0 51 |224 [NR
2 HPU [Hapur Junction 07:15 07:17 2m |0 |1 30 |56 [214 |NR
3 |AMRO |Amroha 08:36 08:38 2m (0 |1 103 (39 |216 |[NR
4 |MB Moradabad Junction 09:25 09:33 8m [0 |1 134 |54 |193 |NR
5 RMU [Rampur Junction 10:03 10:05 2m [0 |1 161 |66 [191 |NR
6 BE Bareilly Junction 11:02 11:07 5m |0 |1 224 160 [169 |NR
7 |SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction [12:18 12:20 2m (0 |1 295 |79 |[155 |NR
8 |HRI Hardoi 13:08 13:10 2m |0 |1 358 (71 [141 [NR
9 BLM |Balamau Junction 13:38 13:40 2m [0 |1 391 (48 [136 |[NR
10 |[LJN Lucknow Junction NER |15:05 0 |1 459 |- 121 |NER

May 12 2024 (20:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




